

Regulation 19

Harry Daly Research Award

19. Harry Daly Research Award

The Harry Daly Research Fellowship was established by the Faculty of Anaesthetists, Royal Australasian College of Surgeons, in 1981.

The Harry Daly Research Award may be made in any of the categories of research awards made by the College provided the project is judged to be of sufficient merit.

- 19.1 The Award will be made each year to the highest ranked grant assessed by the ANZCA Research Grant processes.
- 19.2 The contribution of the College must be acknowledged in all publications and presentations of the research project.
- 19.3 The recipient must comply with the requirements as set out in the College documentation relating to the research awards.

06/11